Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench Clamp Clamp
Screw
Clamp
WrenchD d L M
IRM-5R504-22.0 50 22.0 50 11 4
RD..10T3 MS4009B TF15 MC35-141 MS3509A TF15
IRM-5R504-25.4 50 25.4 50 13 4
IRM-5R635-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 5
IRM-5R806-25.4 80 25.4 50 13 6
IRM-8R633-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 3
RD..1604 MS5011A TF20 MC50-147 MS5011A TF20
IRM-8R634-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 4
IRM-8R635-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 5
IRM-8R635-27.0 63 27.0 50 13 5
IRM-8R664-25.4 66 25.4 50 13 4
IRM-8R665-25.4 66 25.4 50 13 5
IRM-8R664-27.0 66 27.0 50 13 4
IRM-8R665-27.0 66 27.0 50 13 5
IRM-8R805-25.4 80 25.4 55 13 5
IRM-8R805-27.0 80 27.0 55 13 5
IRM-8R806-27.0 80 27.0 55 13 6
IRM-8R1006-31.75 100 31.75 60 45 6
IRM
IRM CORNER ROUNDING MILLING CUTTERS
IRM
31